

Shaikendra Kumar Singh.

Approach Road of Rec culvert in Pmsy Road
Bhawaniyar Rainto chaataha

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer

Rural Works Department
Works Division, Yamnari

DIVISION

71311

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M.B.N. 3879

2nd and final Bill

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Approach Road					
of RCC culvert in					
PMGSY Road Bhalwal					
for Road to					
Chaudhki under					
NABARD scheme					
Henry Shalendra Kumar Singh					
Agg. No. - 880 - 63 - 2023 - 2A					
Date of commencement 02-03-24					
Date of completion 01-12-2024					
Actual DOE - 11-09-2024					
① PIV bench mark					
pillars - all comp job					
1 Nos. OVMGP - 5 sl. $\frac{1}{10}$					
② Rs 5436.14 lach $\approx$ 5436.00					
② PIV reference pillars					
all comp job					
3 Nos OVMGP - 5 sl. $\frac{2}{10}$					
③ Rs 2514.32 lach $\approx$ 2514.00					
③ PIV clearing & grubbing					
road land					
all comp job					
0.53 Hect OVMGP 5 sl. $\frac{3}{2}$					
④ Rs 75573.34/Hect $\approx$ 40054.00					
⑤ Construction of embankment					

Continuation

C.O. No. 53033.00

20
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

BF Rs 530

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Conte of ar
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Soil obtained from					
borrow pit lead up to					
100 M - 000 Comp Job					
537.95 m ³ ov msp - 18 sl - 3					
@ Rs 237.01 / m ³ Rs 127500					
④ 4					
Canal of subgrade					
earthen shoulder with					
soil obtained from					
borrow pit lead up					
to 100 M -					
all comp Job					
1261.43 m ³ ov msp - (6) sl - 4					
404.87 " " P-⑨ sl - 1/4					
606.85 " " P-⑬ sl - 1/4					
2272.85 m ³					
Limited to 2232.82 @ Rs 263.14 / m ³ Rs 587544					
⑤ 5					
P/V G. B. with stone					
material					
all comp Job					
562.95 m ³ ov msp - (6) sl - 3					
54.24 " " P-⑩ sl - 1/5					
617.22 m ³					
@ Rs 3824.40 / m ³ Rs 236234.80					
⑥ 6					
P/V G. B. M. Grade - 3					
all comp Job					
195.48 m ³ ov msp - (6) sl - 3					
18.85 " " P-⑫ sl - 1/6					
214.33 m ³					
@ Rs 5230.02 / m ³ Rs 1120950.00					
⑦ 7					
P/V Primer earth bitumen					

Continuation

G.O. Rs 4251375.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		all	comp	job	
	2 Nos	OUTMBP-	(17)	sl. $\frac{7}{1600}$	
		@ Rs 5683.47	Each		Rs 11364.00
1600	Plv	600 mm	x 150 mm		
		rectangular	sign board		
		all	comp	job	
	2 Nos	OUTMBP-	(17)	sl. $\frac{8}{1600}$	
		@ Rs 5535.09	Each		Rs 11070.00
20	Plv	900 mm	side		
600		octagon	sign board		
		all	comp	job	
	1 Nos	OUTMBP-	(17)	sl. $\frac{2}{1600}$	
		@ Rs 10123.64	Each		Rs 10124.00
21	Plv	road marking	certh		
		hot applied	thermo		
		plastic compound	on		
		B.T.	surface		
		all	comp	job	
	152.40 m ²	OUTMBP-	(16)	sl. $\frac{1}{17}$	
Limited to	150.00 m ²	@ Rs 886.46/m ²			Rs 132969.00
22	Plv	round	strips		
18		all	comp	job	
	3.38 m ²	OUTMBP-	(16)	sl. $\frac{2}{18}$	
		@ Rs 290.68/m ²			Rs 982.00
23	Plv	planting	of tree		
19					

Continuation

C.O. Rs 5493016.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
all comp job					
26 New RTM BP - (17) sl				$\frac{10}{19}$	
② Rs 1288.82/each					Rs 23509.00
(24) 20 Plv brick corner on th					
cm (11.3) in Pampad					
all comp job					
3.24 m ² RTM BP - (11) sl				$\frac{4}{20}$	
② Rs 8122.03/m ²					Rs 26559.00
(25) 22 Plv plastering with cm					
(11A)					
all comp job					
24.64 m ² RTM BP - (13) sl				$\frac{4}{22}$	
② Rs 260.69/m ²					Rs 6423.00
					Rs 585950.00
Add C.S.T. @ 18%				④ Rs	1054711.00
Add Labour cost @ 1%				④ Rs	58595.00
S.F. @ 10% of				④ Rs	953578.00
Rs 953578.00				④ Rs	95357.00
					Rs 7068170.00
Less for previous payment					
RTM BP - 8					
Less for 12.30% below as per agreement				④ Rs	869385.00
					Rs 6198785.00
Less for previous payment				④ Rs	3806318.00
RTM BP - 8					
payable -					Rs 2392468.00
Work has been completed as per estimate and specification					

Continuation

11-09-24
J.E.
Riya

A.E.